L E D  S O L U T I O N S
S U S TA I N A B L E
L I G H T I N G
S O L U T I O N S
1 2 2 5 7  F l o re n c e  Ave nu e
S a n t a  Fe  S p r i n g s , C A  9 0 6 7 0
U S A
w w w. e s p e n t e c h . c o m

1
F32T8
Order Code Length   Lamp
Wattage
System
Wattage CCT Initial
Lumens CRI Beam
Angle Life  Lamp
Efficacy
L48T8/850/12G -EB 48" 12W 14W 5000K 1800 82 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/840/12G -EB 48" 12W 14W 4000K 1800 82 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/835/12G -EB 48" 12W 14W 3500K 1800 82 325° 135 50,000
L36T8/850/10G -EB 36" 10W 13W 5000K 1400 82 325° 135 50,000
L36T8/840/10G -EB 36" 10W 13W 4000K 1400 82 325° 135 50,000
L36T8/835/10G -EB 36" 10W 13W 3500K 1400 82 325° 135 50,000
L24T8/850/8G-EB 24" 8W 11W 5000K 1100 82 325° 135 50,000
L24T8/840/8G-EB 24" 8W 11W 4000K 1100 82 325° 135 50,000
L24T8/835/8G-EB 24" 8W 11W 3500K 1100 82 135 50,000325°
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
L48T8/850/15G-EB 48" 16W 19W 5000K 2200 83 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/840/15G-EB 48" 16W 19W 4000K 2200 83 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/835/15G-EB 48" 16W 19W 3500K 2200 83 325° 135 50,000
Yes
Yes
Yes
Replaces

*STANDARD REPLACEMENT BALLASTS: VE2P32MVHIPE AND VE4P32MVHIPE
Commercial Grade LED T8 Lamp
Order Code Length   Lamp
Wattage
System
Wattage CCT Initial
Lumens CRI Beam
Angle Life
L48T8/850/15G-EB-AC 48" 16W 19W 5000K 2200 83 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/840/15G-EB-AC 48" 16W 19W 4000K 2200 83 325° 135 50,000
L48T8/835/15G-EB-AC 48" 16W 19W 3500K 2200 83 325° 135 50,000
  Lamp
Efficacy
Yes
Yes
Yes
Replaces
F32T8
F32T8
F32T8
●  Safety Compliance:
●  FDA, USDA, OSHA
●  Long Life
F E AT U R E S  A N D  B E N E F I T S
2
LED T5/HO Lamp • Simplicity
●  No rewiring needed
●  Long life
●  High CRI
●  Instant on, no delay
●  Convenient and quick installation
●  Utilizes existing G5 sockets for T5 & T5HO
●  No Mercury, No UV
F E AT U R E S  A N D  B E N E F I T S
●  Compatible with controls and sensors
●  Works in cold temperature applications
●  Works with fluorescent electronic
    T5/HO ballast
●  Super Wide View Angle up to 240˚
●  5 Year Warranty
*STANDARD REPLACEMENT BALLASTS: VE2P32MVHIPE OR VE4P32MVHIPE
●  No rewiring needed
●  Works with fluorescent electronic ballast
    (Instant Start, Programmed Start, and Dimming)*
●  Long life
●  High CRI
●  Instant on, no delay
●  Convenient and quick installation
●  Wide View Angle
●  Utilizes existing instant start or rapid start sockets
C O M M E R C I A L  G R A D E  U - B E N T  S E R I E S
F E AT U R E S  A N D  B E N E F I T S
●  No Mercury, No UV
●  Compatible with
     controls and sensors
●  Works in cold
    temperature applications
●  5 Year Warranty
Length Wattage
System
Wattage CCT Initial
Lumens CRI Beam
Angle
Lamp Life
L48T5/850/24G-EB 48" 24W 27W 5000K 3200 83 240° 133 50,000
L48T5/840/24G-EB 48" 24W 27W 4000K 3200 83 240° 133 50,000
L48T5/835/24G-EB 48" 24W 27W 3500K 3200 83 240° 133 50,000
Lamp
EfficacyReplaces
F54T5HO
F54T5HO